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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 13. kolo

Name

Pavel Svitanek
Ladislav Conto
Luka$ Knurovsky
Tomas Malatin
Matu$ Piatka
Stefan Harabin
Milan Sifra
Pawel Kofaciak
Jan Matejbus
Radovan Tylis¢ak
Pawel Gaj
Gregorz Bucki
Emil Pacin
Branislav Sroka
Jan Pelach
Tomas Barilla
Matej Macho
Pavol Slosar
Pavol Hurajt

Jan Gavalier
Samuel Fris

Jan Profant
Peter Slosar
Miroslav Vas€ura
Jozef Skokan
Adrian Dudek
Luk&s Hybler
Oto Brtan

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Autodiely

Three Beatles
MT Pelet

BSB

MT Pelet
Autodiely
Scame

Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Lunys Team
Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Jabras

Jabras

BSB

BSB

Scame

Jabras

MT Pelet

MT Pelet

Lunys Team
Scame

Three Beatles
BSB

Lunys Team
BSB

Autodiely
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Pins Points
1224 5.0
1183 5.5
822 3.0
488 3.0
972 3.0
486 1.5
1123 5.0
1118 3.0
1117 5.0
1108 2.5
1098 5.0
1094 3.0
937 5.0
1064 3.0
1043 3.5
738 4.0
733 3.0
1018 2.0
1002 4.0
839 0.5
551 2.0
952 1.0
938 3.5
923 3.0
649 2.0
878 1.5
376 1.0
616 0.5

average

174.8571
169.0000
164.4000
162.6667
162.0000
162.0000
160.4286
159.7143
159.5714
158.2857
156.8571
156.2857
156.1667
152.0000
149.0000
147.6000
146.6000
145.4286
143.1429
139.8333
137.7500
136.0000
134.0000
131.8571
129.8000
125.4286
125.3333
123.2000
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